WILOCATS West Genesee

Coaches:

Boys Varsity Wrestling
2022 - 2023

¢ Brian McAvan, Head Coach

Players (18)

WEIGHT
215
102
160
110
172
285
126
189
110
145
189
132
132
132

160
152
126

NAME

Omar Almlaiti
Jackson Austin
Giovanni Capria
Harrison Card
Raul Colon
Derek Dishaw
Mason Doran
Jon Dunn
Austin Fesinger
Maxx Fesinger
Porter Jennings
Joseph Martini
Elliot Petrie
Dylan Radcliffe
Santino Sanford
Jacob Severson
Jack Wade
Logan Willis

Athletics Director: Mike Burns
Assistant: Joann Ramin

5203 West Genesee St
Camillus, NY, 13031
(315) 487-4560
www.westgenesee.org

GRADE

11
10
10
10
11

Graduated

11
12
10
11
12

Graduated
Graduated

12
10
12
11
10
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